
P 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Non Classificato (50% = 4 Giri) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

N. 
71 

974 
914 
153 
223 
110 
312 

9 
13 

214 
14 

112 
213 
141 

98 
100 
421 
330 

21 
91 

527 
830 
177 

26 
22 

124 
188 

717 
77 

918 
913 
884 

Rider 
IACOPI MANUEL 
TAMAI MARIO 
BONINSEGNI FILIPPO 
SALVATORI NICOLO' 
DOLCE MANUEL 
PUCCINELLI MATTEO 
DEL CARLO DANIELE 
SUSINI MATTEO 
DE SARLO ANTONIO JUNIOR 
IACOPETTI GIULIO 
CICOGNI ANDREA 
FOSCHINI THOMAS 
COLANGELO MATTEO 
FANTECHI TOMMASO 
GIGLI NICO 
PARADISI FORTUNATO CARMELO 
LUPI LORENZO 
BIANCALANI MATTEO 
BATONI LORENZO 
BENNATI MARCO 
BEDDINI ANTONELLI LORENZO 
SCAVO MATTEO 
PIERI TOMMASO 
BELLI CARLO ALBERTO 
SAVITTERI FRANCESCO 
CIANI MATTEO 
CAPOZZI GABRIELE 

DEL GAMBA ANDREA 
LOTTINI ANDREA 
ARNETOLI GIOVANNI 
CALUGI DARIO 
PETRARCA LORENZO 

Motoclub 
BULLDOG S.A. 
CALVARI 
BAGLIONI 
AMERICA RACING 
TOR R E DEL L A  M ELOR I A  
MEGAN RACING 
PERLA DEL TIRRENO 
SPARKS REGGELLO 
ULTRACROSS 
PELLICORSE 
BRILLI PERI 
VALDISIEVE 
PELLICORSE 
A. M. ARETINA 
RACING TERNI 
FOLLONICA 
TRASIMENO 
AMERICA RACING 
AMERICA RACING 
A. M. ARETINA 
SPOLETO 
FOLLONICA 
AMERICA RACING 
TRASIMENO 
AMERICA RACING 
SPOLETO 
TRUE RIDERS 

TRASIMENO 
BRILLI PERI 
SPARKS REGGELLO 
TOR R E DEL L A  M ELOR I A  
RACING TERNI 

Bike 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HUSQUARNA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HUSQUARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
TM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 

Class 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 

125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 
125 U17 

Regione 

LIGURIA 
UMBRIA 

CAMPANI 

UMBRIA 

UMBRIA 

UMBRIA 

UMBRIA 

UMBRIA 

UMBRIA 

UMBRIA 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

6 
4 
4 

Time 
16:21.087 
16:22.154 
16:50.440 
17:03.140 
17:05.274 
17:11.663 
17:13.661 
17:50.407 
18:03.384 
18:04.403 
18:12.343 
18:19.723 
18:21.849 
16:28.748 
16:29.148 
16:42.841 
17:05.342 
17:13.941 
17:19.497 
17:21.949 
17:25.810 
17:40.746 
17:59.075 
17:59.672 
18:30.480 
16:27.412 
17:28.567 

14:43.893 
11:52.993 
13:32.553 

Best 
1:47.691 
1:47.750 
1:51.288 
1:51.845 
1:50.075 
1:52.114 
1:53.260 
1:56.321 
1:58.506 
1:58.803 
1:59.145 
2:00.494 
1:59.056 
1:59.688 
1:55.887 
2:02.297 
2:02.080 
2:05.114 
2:04.434 
2:08.004 
2:08.698 
2:08.876 
2:11.210 
2:08.235 
2:14.400 
2:09.692 
2:04.952 

2:21.522 
2:26.547 
2:11.665 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory 

1.067 

Avg. Speed 

50,429 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.691 

Best Spd 

51,046 

Best Lap by 

71 - IACOPI MANUEL 
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Montevarchi 

125 Under 17 

Gara 2 

Gara (12:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 15:33:20 

Montevarchi 1,527 Km. 
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